C1005CH1H130JT000P
Part Number C1005CH1H130JT000P
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Description C1005CH1H130JT000P TDK
Quantity Available 10000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
C1005CH1H130JT000P Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of C1005CH1H130JT000P
Manufacturer Part Number C1005CH1H130JT000P Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer TDK Corporation Description C1005CH1H130JT000P TDK
Package / Case Quantity Available 10000
Package 402 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
C1005CH1H130JT000P 10000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find C1005CH1H130JT000P Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for C1005CH1H130JT000P
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
C1005CH1H120J050BA CAP CER 12PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H181J050BA CAP CER 180PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H1R5B050BA CAP CER 1.5PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H220J050BA CAP CER 22PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H151K050BA CAP CER 150PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H121K050BA CAP CER 120PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H150J050BA CAP CER 15PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H102K050BA CAP CER 1000PF 50V CH 0402 TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc. 500 pcs
C1005CH1H181K050BA CAP CER 180PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H180J050BA CAP CER 18PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H100D050BA CAP CER 10PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H1R5C050BA CAP CER 1.5PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H100C050BA CAP CER 10PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H121J050BA CAP CER 120PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H102K050BA CAP CER 1000PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H102J050BA CAP CER 1000PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H151J050BA CAP CER 150PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H101J050BA CAP CER 100PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H101K050BA CAP CER 100PF 50V CH 0402 TDK Corporation 500 pcs
C1005CH1H150J050BA CAP CER 15PF 50V CH 0402 TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc. 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
C1005CH1H040B050BA C1005CH1H040C050BA C1005CH1H050B050BA C1005CH1H050C050BA C1005CH1H060C050BA
C1005CH1H060D050BA C1005CH1H070C050BA C1005CH1H070D050BA C1005CH1H080C050BA C1005CH1H080D050BA